Shower Panel (A)
Standard Sizes
(A x height)
Width
Adjustment
Price
Exc. VAT
Price
Inc. VAT
Order Code
700 x 2000 670 - 705 £285.00 £342.00 LK810-070 05
750 x 2000 720 - 755 £290.00 £348.00 LK810-075 05
800 x 2000 770 - 805 £296.00 £355.20 LK810-080 05
900 x 2000 870 - 905 £315.00 £378.00 LK810-090 05
1000 x 2000 970 - 1005 £373.00 £447.60 LK810-100 05
1100 x 2000 1080 - 1115 £392.00 £470.40 LK810-110 05
1200 x 2000 1180 - 1215 £411.00 £493.20 LK810-120 05
1400 x 2000 1380 - 1415 £438.00 £525.60 LK810-140 05
10mm Glass Variants
700 x 2000 670 - 705 £384.00 £460.80 LK1010-070 05
800 x 2000 770 - 805 £407.00 £488.40 LK1010-080 05
900 x 2000 870 - 905 £435.00 £522.00 LK1010-090 05
1000 x 2000 970 - 1005 £460.00 £552.00 LK1010-100 05
1100 x 2000 1080 - 1115 £486.00 £583.20 LK1010-110 05
1200 x 2000 1180 - 1215 £511.00 £613.20 LK1010-120 05
Hinged Bypass Panel (B)
Standard Sizes
(B x height)
Width –
No Adjustment
Price
Exc. VAT
Price
Inc. VAT
Order Code
200 x 2000* 200 £195.00 £234.00 LK827-20 05
300 x 2000 300 £203.00 £243.60 LK827-30 05
400 x 2000 400 £215.00 £258.00 LK827-40 05
10mm Glass Variants
200 x 2000* 200 £223.00 £267.60 LK1027-20 05
300 x 2000 300 £243.00 £291.60 LK1027-30 05
400 x 2000 400 £256.00 £307.20 LK1027-40 05
Optional Side Panel (C)
Standard Sizes
(C x height)
Width
Adjustment
Price
Exc. VAT
Price
Inc. VAT
Order Code
700 x 2000 655 - 690 £285.00 £342.00 LK810-070 05
750 x 2000 705 - 740 £290.00 £348.00 LK810-075 05
800 x 2000 755 - 790 £296.00 £355.20 LK810-080 05
900 x 2000 855 - 890 £315.00 £378.00 LK810-090 05
1000 x 2000 955 - 990 £373.00 £447.60 LK810-100 05
90o Bar Joining Kit for Side Panel £34.00 £40.80 SK-65
20mm Extension Profile £25.20 Inc. VAT (LK8LEP 05 Silver) – see page 139.
*Should be used on tray depths of ≤750mm to ensure suitable opening is available.
The 200mm Hinged Bypass Panel is flat.
The 300mm and 400mm variants have a slight curvature.
The Hinged Bypass Panel can also be used with the Marseilles – see page 93.
All measurements are in mm
LK810-070 05 700mm Levanzo Shower Panel with 200mm Hinged Bypass Panel
Levanzo
The flexibility of the hinged bypass panel combines
easy access with effective shielding of shower spray.
from £576.00 Inc. VAT
Please Note: To create your Levanzo
shower enclosure you will need to
select one product from each of the
two tables.
See page 4
Shower Panel & Bypass Panel
Shower Panel & Bypass Panel & Side Panel
8mm &
10mm
GLASS